

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3373/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2003 in CW 981/02
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANAND KISHORE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMARJIT KAUR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 16/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder Affidavit has been filed. List for hearing as early as possible.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER